Steel beam depths are around half that of timber beams offering greater
usable space and lower costs of other materials
OneSteel’s unique range of lightweight ‘Lean Beam’ sections in 300PLUS
grade offers efficient and cost effective design solutions
Superior spanning capabilities means fewer columns and more usable space
Steel does not warp, bow or twist due to shrinkage ensuring no long term
movement problems with the steelwork
Unlike timber, steel does not creep and long term deflection is minimal

tf
bf
d
tf
tw
bf
d
t
b2
b1
2
PRODUCT DESCRiPTiON & RANgE
            Section     Mass per Metre Depth of Section d Flange Width bf  Flange Thickness tf Web Thickness tw
 Designation kg/m mm mm mm mm
 UNiVERSAL BEAMS
 150UB14.0 14.0 150 75 7.0 5.0
 150UB18.0 18.0 155 75 9.5 6.0
 180UB16.1 16.1 173 90 7.0 4.5
 180UB18.1 18.1 175 90 8.0 5.0
 180UB22.2 22.2 179 90 10.0 6.0
 200UB18.2 18.2 198 99 7.0 4.5
 200UB22.3 22.3 202 133 7.0 5.0
 200UB25.4 25.4 203 133 7.8 5.8
 200UB29.8 29.8 207 134 9.6 6.3
 250UB25.7 25.7 248 124 8.0 5.0
 250UB31.4 31.4 252 146 8.6 6.1
 250UB37.3 37.3 256 146 10.9 6.4
 310UB32.0 32.0 298 149 8.0 5.5
 310UB40.4 40.4 304 165 10.2 6.1
 310UB46.2 46.2 307 166 11.8 6.7
TAPER FLANgE BEAMS
 100 TFB 7.20 100 45 6.0 4.0
 125 TFB 13.1 125 65 8.5 5.0
UNiVERSAL COLUMNS
 100UC14.8 14.8 97 99 7.0 5.0
 150UC23.4 23.4 152 152 6.8 6.1
 150UC30.0 30.0 158 153 9.4 6.6
 150UC37.2 37.2 162 154 11.5 8.1
 200UC46.2 46.2 203 203 11.0 7.3
PARALLEL FLANgE CHANNELS
 75 PFC 5.92 75 40 6.1 3.8
 100 PFC 8.33 100 50 6.7 4.2
 125 PFC 11.9 125 65 7.5 4.7